

TITLE NUMBER : SL87223



Edition date : 14 November 1995

Entry No.	A. PROPERTY REGISTER containing the description of the registered land and the estate comprised in the Title	
	COUNTY	DISTRICT
	SHROPSHIRE	SOUTH SHROPSHIRE
1.	(14 November 1995) The Freehold land the above Title filed at the Registry Wall-under-Heywood, Church Stretton.	shown edged with red on the plan of and being land at
2.	(14 November 1995) The Conveyance dat the Charges Register contains a provis	ted 29 September 1995 referred to in sion as to light or air.

Entr No.	~	B. PROPRIETORSHIP REGISTER stating nature of the Title, name, address and description of the proprietor of the land any entries affecting the right of disposing thereof TITLE ABSOLUTE
1	•	(14 November 1995) Proprietor: RUSHBURY PARISH COUNCIL of Wall-under-Heywood, Church Stretton, Shropshire.

Entry No.	C. CHARGES REGISTER containing charges, incumbrances etc., adversely affecting the land and registered dealings therewith	
1.	(14 November 1995) A Conveyance of the land in this title dated 29 September 1995 made between (1) Frank Lee Morgan and (2) Rushbury Parish Council contains restrictive covenants.	
	NOTE 1:-The Deed of Grant dated 21 October 1958 referred to, does not necessitate an entry on the Register. No entry can be made in respect of the benefit of the covenants referred to in the Conveyance dated 8 June 1973 and Conveyance dated 29 September 1995.	
	NOTE 2:-Copy in Certificate.	
2.	(14 November 1995) The land is subject to the rights reserved by the Conveyance dated 29 September 1995 referred to above.	

***** END OF REGISTER *****

NOTE A: A date at the beginning of an entry is the date on which the entry was made in the Register.NOTE B: This certificate was officially examined with the register on 14 November 1995.